
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUNSHINE NORTH TEM, 22/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Britt 572692 1/01511PD07/03/2022

 2 ZETRA BALE WAG, 01/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Mccorkindale 559782 1/01842P 1PB01/06/2021

 3 ENOUGH POWER DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Mchattan 567256 2/11802P 4P 3P 1P 8PD07/01/2022

 4 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/11713P 4P 2P 3P 5PD13/05/2021

 5 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565254 1/01623P 2P 6P 4P 1YD29/11/2021

 6 KIANDO CREDIT DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Woodhead 572073 1/01482P 7P 1P 3PD15/03/2022

 7 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Pickering 564686 1/01006P 1P 5P 4P 6PD20/10/2021

 8 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 566522 2/11748P 2P 1P 6P 3PB28/12/2021

 9 FELONIES TWO DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01744P 6P 3P 2P 2PD05/06/2021

 10 SUBZERO KATANA 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Harrison 553195 2/11595P 4P 5P 1P 3PB04/01/2021

 11 LOW BEAM DUB, 18/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Duncan 564251 2/11565P 1P 2P 5P 7PB24/10/2021

 12 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Dixon 543510 2/11536P 1P 5P 7P 2PB11/03/2020

 13 MAMBO HERRERA PPK, 02/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 543133 2/01302Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 7PD19/02/2020

 14 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01296P 5P 4P 1P 6PB28/12/2021

 15 SLICK ZEUS 2 PPK, 02/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/11235Y 3Y 2Y 3P 8PD01/02/2021

 16 SAUDADE DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/01175P 2P 4P 5P 7PB25/11/2020

 17 ARABESQUE 1 PPK, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 568165 1/01036Y 3P 5P 6P 5PB25/11/2021

 18 ELECTRIC HEIDI WGL, 02/11/2023, R10Weighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 554491 2/11024P 6P 2P 8P 8PB05/11/2020

 19 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 PPK, 02/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0966Y 2Y 1Y 7Y 6PB01/02/2021

 20 CRAIG KEEPING 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. O'Neil 572215 1/0925P 1P 8PD04/05/2022

 21 ALL ABOUT PATTI 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/0844P 4P 7P 6P 6PB01/02/2020
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 22 HAIG CLUB BLEND 2 TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0817P 7P 8P 7P 1PD04/07/2021
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 1 STEEL PRINCE TEM, 22/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Woodhead 561484 1/01953P 6P 3P 2P 2PD23/04/2021

 2 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dixon 543510 2/01536P 1P 5P 7P 2PB11/03/2020

 3 FANCY MAL DUB, 18/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 564240 2/11536P 6P 1P 3P 4PD20/10/2021

 4 SLICK ZEUS 1 PPK, 02/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554967 2/01235Y 3Y 2Y 3P 8PD01/02/2021

 5 ARABESQUE 2 PPK, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 568165 1/01036Y 3P 5P 6P 5PB25/11/2021

 6 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 25/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 1/01006P 1P 5P 4P 6PD20/10/2021

 7 CONNIE KEEPING DUB, 18/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M/1S. Stiff 572214 0/01265P 3P 3P 5PB04/05/2022

 8 ZALI KEEPING Weighted points score M/1C. Roberts 572217 0/00B04/05/2022
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 1 HAROLD TARO DUB, 18/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 1/2J. Foley 554508 10/93541P 1P 2P 3P 3PD01/02/2021
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS DUB, 27/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2P. Braddon 561236 10/92461P 5P 8P 6P 1PD13/07/2021
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 1 SECRET REBEL DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 550997 13/122611P 1P 2P 6P 5PB05/11/2020
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 1 ARMATREE FERDI 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 15/112222P 5P 3P 1P 4PB24/02/2020

 2 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132961M 3P 1M 3P 2MD19/01/2019

 3 KARINYA GOZO 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Portelli 549415 13/121865P 6P 4P 2P 4PB06/09/2020

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER DUB, 14/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Braddon 534252 20/151506P 4P 6P 4P 5PD07/05/2019

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/191164P 4Y 5M 6P 6PD17/05/2019
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 1 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/1P. Braddon 561235 5/42701P 2P 1P 1P 3PD13/07/2021

 2 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/2P. Braddon 566853 4/32401P 1P 1P 2P 7PB18/10/2021

 3 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/3P. Braddon 567820 3/22281P 7P 2P 1P 2PB19/01/2022

 4 JUST A MOMENT DUB, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/5P. Braddon 567821 1/01511PD19/01/2022

 5 CADDIE'S GIRL DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Harrison 567135 2/12162P 5P 3P 1P 2PB31/12/2021

 6 STEEL BOOTS DUB, 02/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Windiate 561489 8/71832P 3P 4P 4P 6PB23/04/2021

 7 FUSION FICTION DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Mcdonald 548762 5/31682P 3P 8P 2P 5PD15/08/2020

 8 ANNIKA ROSE DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 566849 1/01682P 5P 3P 5P 3PB18/10/2021

 9 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565254 1/01623P 2P 6P 4P 1YD29/11/2021

 10 QUICK SAND DUB, 25/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Moon 560544 2/11533P 7P 3P 6P 3PB31/05/2021

 11 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11413P 6P 6P 2P 4PD10/07/2021

 12 FIRE UP JAZZ DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 5/4956P 6P 5P 5P 8YB27/02/2021

 13 WATCH THE SPEED 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 559523 4/01917P 3Y 2P 2Y 6PD23/05/2021

 14 LITTLE RIOT DUB, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Woodhead 552275 8/71896P 2P 4P 2P 4PB06/12/2020

 15 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3B. O'Neil 563799 4/31865P 2P 1P 7P 2PB12/10/2021

 16 INTEGRITY SWIFT DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/11736P 1P 1Y 5P 1YB21/08/2021

 17 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/31684P 6P 2P 4P 2PB27/10/2021

 18 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111616P 5P 5P 3P 1YB24/02/2020

 19 SUBZERO KATANA 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Harrison 553195 2/11595P 4P 5P 1P 3PB04/01/2021

 20 TIGER MAGIC DUB, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 556159 4/31566P 4P 2P 8P 1PB09/03/2021

 21 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61447P 2P 7P 3P 4PB22/12/2019

 22 MAGGIE BRANN 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/21357P 2Y 6P 3P 5PB18/09/2020
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 23 RUNAWAY MERV DUB, 25/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moon 568492 1/01358P 2P 1P 4P 3PD12/02/2022

 24 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01296P 5P 4P 1P 6PB28/12/2021

 25 WESTERN HERO DUB, 18/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131236M 8M 7P 3P 4MD02/05/2019

 26 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Braddon 566855 4/31085P 6P 7P 4P 3PD18/10/2021

 27 LUMEAH RANGER DUB, 25/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 5/41087P 1P 6P 8P 7PD20/07/2021

 28 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 PPK, 02/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0966Y 2Y 1Y 7Y 6PB01/02/2021

 29 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/3936P 4P 6P 6P 5PB19/05/2021

 30 ALL ABOUT PATTI 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/0844P 4P 7P 6P 6PB01/02/2020

 31 HAIG CLUB BLEND 1 TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0817P 7P 8P 7P 1PD04/07/2021

 32 GET FULLY LOADED 1 GUN, 04/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/2814P 7P 5P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 33 KIANDO INITIAL DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/2784P 4P 7P 8P 6PB27/02/2021

 34 DRUNKEN BILLY DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Townsend 544327 1/0458P 8P 6P 8P 8PD22/03/2020
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 1 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 02/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. O'Neil 562410 0/01402P 2P 2P 5P 2PD20/08/2021

 2 ORIENTAL AURORA DUB, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Britt 574715 0/01342PB11/04/2022

 3 DANCING WARRIOR 2 DUB, 25/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Chapman 565146 0/01163P 2Y 5P (DQF)Y 4PD18/11/2021

 4 LUMEAH MAX GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/01082P 2P 7P 3P 7PD20/07/2021

 5 SURFER BOY 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0903P 4P 3P 5P 7PD31/12/2021

 6 EMPTY JADE 2 DUB, 25/11/2023, R2, P

GBN, 16/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01185P 3P 2P 4P 2PD20/11/2021

 7 ELITE GAVIN DUB, 27/11/2023, R2, P

WBL, 16/11/2023, R1

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Ashman 568342 0/01164P 3P 3P 2P 4PD09/11/2021

 8 SPARLING First start M/1T. Trappett 566342 0/00B29/09/2021

 9 CAPTAIN RUBY First start M/1D. Pringle 567201 0/00B25/12/2021

 10 NORTHWICH BRIDGE 1 GAW, 08/11/2023, R2, PR2Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Moon 568491 0/0826P 2P 4P 4P 5PD12/02/2022

 11 TREWILGA GIRL DUB, 11/10/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. O'Malley 567321 0/0648P 7P 3PB20/11/2021

 12 MUCH TO DO GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560728 0/0727P 8P 5P 4Y 2YB29/06/2021

 13 MEDIA MAGNATE DUB, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Marriott 569788 0/0654P 4P 7PD08/03/2022

 14 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0585P 4P 5P 7P 5PB12/01/2021

 15 LADY DOT TEM, 25/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0567P 4P 4P 6P 6PB18/06/2021

 16 BLUE HILL GIRL DUB, 31/07/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/0527P 7P 5P 4P 6PB08/05/2019

 17 COAT OF BLUE COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564953 0/0486Y 6Y 5YB10/11/2021

 18 DIXIE'S GIRL DUB, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564958 0/0437P 4Y 8Y 7YB10/11/2021
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 1 RETURN MAC DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 1/2S. Stiff 549196 27/143371P 3P 4P 3C 1PD07/08/2020
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 1 MESSI TARO DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 16/142974P 3P 5P 1P 1PD03/04/2020
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 1 LOXTON BALE 1 WAG, 01/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*I. Mccorkindale 540565 18/43152P 1P 6P 1P 1PB24/12/2019

 2 FUSION ANGEL DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1W. Mcdonald 548764 8/72222P 7P 1P 6P 3PB15/08/2020

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 15/112222P 5P 3P 1P 4PB24/02/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132961M 3P 1M 3P 2MD19/01/2019

 5 KARINYA GOZO 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Portelli 549415 13/121865P 6P 4P 2P 4PB06/09/2020

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/191164P 4Y 5M 6P 6PD17/05/2019

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 December 2023 - 06:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VANANDO DUB, 25/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/2M. Duncan 564252 4/32191P 3P 2P 4P 2PB24/10/2021

 2 FUSION MINT DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4W. Mcdonald 568963 3/12101P 3P 7P 1P 1PB10/02/2022

 3 MY HOLDEN 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/3S. Watson 568593 3/22061P 1P 5P 1P 2YD04/02/2022

 4 KARINYA MICK DUB, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/1J. Windiate 549412 6/41651P 4P 6P 3P 5PD06/09/2020

 5 BLAZING FERRERO DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Braddon 567822 3/22463P 3P 3P 1P 1PD19/01/2022

 6 QUEEN BOLT WAG, 04/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1E. Hughes 542934 15/52373P 1P 4P 5P 1PB24/02/2020

 7 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 25/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 4/31652P 7P 1P 4P 4PD07/04/2021

 8 SOLICITOR DUB, 25/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Hatton 550661 4/11443P 5P 5P 2P 7PD17/07/2020

 9 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11413P 6P 6P 2P 4PD10/07/2021

 10 WHIZBANG JACK DUB, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Trappett 556610 8/61925P 2P 4P 5P 1PD26/12/2020

 11 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 559523 4/01917P 3Y 2P 2Y 6PD23/05/2021

 12 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 RIC, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/71684P 2P 5P 8P 3PD12/08/2020

 13 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/31684P 6P 2P 4P 2PB27/10/2021

 14 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111616P 5P 5P 3P 1YB24/02/2020

 15 MAGGIE BRANN 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 549708 4/21357P 2Y 6P 3P 5PB18/09/2020

 16 MOONSHINE MAN DUB, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Windiate 549096 4/01324P 5P 4P 3P 7PD12/08/2020

 17 SILVERS FURY DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Braddon 566851 4/31237P 2P 4P 5P 4PD18/10/2021

 18 ROUSTABOUT DUB, 02/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 546558 3/11225P 3P 2Y 4P 8PD04/06/2020

 19 LITTLE BRONTE 3 DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01117M 4P 4Y 3P 6PB17/05/2019

 20 LUMEAH POPPY 3 DUB, 25/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01056P 4P 4P 4P 4PB24/11/2020

 21 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/3936P 4P 6P 6P 5PB19/05/2021

 22 CRAIG KEEPING 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. O'Neil 572215 1/0925P 1P 8PD04/05/2022
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 23 GET FULLY LOADED 2 GUN, 04/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/2814P 7P 5P 5P 7PD29/06/2021
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 1 DANCING WARRIOR 1 DUB, 25/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Chapman 565146 0/01163P 2Y 5P (DQF)Y 4PD18/11/2021

 2 SURFER BOY 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0903P 4P 3P 5P 7PD31/12/2021

 3 EMPTY JADE 1 DUB, 25/11/2023, R2, P

GBN, 16/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01185P 3P 2P 4P 2PD20/11/2021

 4 GUERNSEY KING First start M/1D. Pringle 563196 0/00D16/09/2021

 5 CASE CLOSED First start M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/00B25/12/2021

 6 ONE LONG DAY COO, 19/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marriott 568989 0/0924P 3YD14/02/2022

 7 NORTHWICH BRIDGE 2 GAW, 08/11/2023, R2, PR2Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Moon 568491 0/0826P 2P 4P 4P 5PD12/02/2022

 8 FUSION LAW DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1K. Mcdonald 569824 0/0584PD26/02/2022

 9 DESTINI SEAHAWK SHP, 17/08/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566341 0/0565P 5P 4P 7P 6PB29/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LOXTON BALE 2 WAG, 01/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 540565 18/123152P 1P 6P 1P 1PB24/12/2019

 2 RED HOT FRANKIE MEA, 11/11/2023, R7Weighted points score 3/1/2R. Smith 550335 13/102828C 3P 4C 2P 1PB02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY HOLDEN 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Watson 568593 3/02061P 1P 5P 1P 2YD04/02/2022

 2 GEORGE TARO DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Foley 554506 8/22613P 2P 4P 1P 1PD01/02/2021

 3 BELLA UNA 2 SAN, 02/12/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/1R. Smith 565055 7/61735C 6C 6C 2P 4PB27/10/2021

 4 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 RIC, 04/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/31684P 2P 5P 8P 3PD12/08/2020

 5 GOING SOLO DUB, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 559521 3/21267P 4P 7P 1P 4PD23/05/2021

 6 LITTLE BRONTE 2 DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21117M 4P 4Y 3P 6PB17/05/2019

 7 LUMEAH POPPY 2 DUB, 25/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/21056P 4P 4P 4P 4PB24/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 December 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BELLA UNA 1 SAN, 02/12/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/5R. Smith 565055 7/01735C 6C 6C 2P 4PB27/10/2021

 2 LITTLE BRONTE 1 DUB, 02/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/4M. Chapman 534562 4/11117M 4P 4Y 3P 6PB17/05/2019

 3 LUMEAH POPPY 1 DUB, 25/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01056P 4P 4P 4P 4PB24/11/2020
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